CORRIDA CIRCUITO OLIMPO - RIO CLARO

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

308

253
301
167

317
220
119

251

172
277
299

153
209
223
229
214
310
281
193
313

247

196

200
316
280
282
125
208
113
286
155
199

194

RENATA SCHMIDT MACHADO DOS
SANTOS

CLARICE SABINO MARTINS
KATHELEEN DOS SANTOS
TALITA FERNANDA DA SILVA XAVIER

PAULA PEREIRA LAMEGO BUTTROS
RAFAELA MORAES
OLIMPIA MARIA DE JESUS PEDROSO

SILVIA ROSSI

FERNANDA TEIXEIRA PINTO
HELENA BARBOSA QUARESMA

MARIZA DAS GRACAS FERREIRA
CARDOSO

ARIELA DOS REIS

DANIELA CASAGRANDE
HELOISA LIMA A. F. DA COSTA
MARIA ROSA BARBOSA TONIN
CLAUDIA ALGARVE FUENTES
MARINA PITOLI

NALVA CRISTINA TREVIZAN FERREIRA

JULIANA CORNACHINI

FERNANDA SOCOLOWSKI MARTINS
DA SILVA

MARILIA MESQUITA BONCOMPAGNI

HELENA JOSEFINA CHITOLINA
ARAGAO

FLAVIA MENEGHETTI

SILVIA CRISTINA FOGANHOLO MURAD

RENATA CAMPANHA MARTINS
MARCIA ELIANE CARDOSO GALANTE
FLAVIA CESTARO CHRISTOFOLETTI
VANESSA R. F. GLORIGIANO

CECILIA ELIZABETH JOANONI PEDRO
MARINA L. RE

DANIELE CRISTINA BARBOSA
JUCILENE PEREIRA

ALESSANDRA SALVADOR

38

40
14
14

34
30
54

32

34
37
47

35
39
41
53
46
25
41
31
35

25

36
39
39
40
33
36
26
53
27
41

41

Fx.Et.

F3039

F4049
F1419
F1419

F3039
F3039
F5059

F3039

F3039
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F2029
F4049
F3039
F3039

F2029

F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029
F5059
F2029
F4049

F4049

CIl.Fx.

10
11

SX.

F

Equipe Tempo
ASSESSORIA RENATA 00:27:43
MACHADO
CTPF 00:28:12
K FITNES SMA 00:29:36
BORN TORUN 00:29:59
TREINAMENTO E SAUDE
RENATA MACHADO 00:30:14
CORRE MENINO 00:32:12
CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:34:00
PIZZIRANI
TRIWELL/LINGUICERIA 00:34:26
S.A.
LEANDRO NEGRUCCI 00:34:30
TECBOR 00:34:58
K FITNES SMA 00:35:00
00:36:10
ATLETIC2 00:37:02
CORRE MENINO 00:37:30
CORRE MENINO 00:37:31
ATLETIC2 00:37:38
PITOLI'S TEAM 00:37:42
AAA RUNNERS 00:38:01
LOFT 00:38:17
NAO TENHO 00:38:28
EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 00:38:47
ESPORTIVA
LOFT 00:38:57
ATLETIC2 00:39:11
NAO TENHO 00:39:33
AAA RUNNERS 00:39:50
AAA RUNNERS 00:39:50
00:39:54
ATLETIC2 00:40:16
INDIVIDUAL 00:40:24
AAA RUNNERS 00:40:26
TRIO PARADA DURA 00:40:28
LOFT 00:40:49
LOFT 00:40:50
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Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43
a4
45

46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

Numero Nome

246

298
201
307
165

296
108
175
228

312
198
163

122

202
284
264
185
128

184
224
226
140
161

109
311

265
291
114
187
231
197
132

234
121

SHIRLEI CRISTIANE PELOSO

SARA TEOBALDO CARICATI

ANNELIZE V. D. ABDALLA

DEBORA APARECIDA ALMEIDA NEVES

FLAVIA CARVALHO

KELLY ROBERTA SOARES
KAREN DE SALES KIYOMOTO
VALERIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

CARLA FERNANDA BORRASCA
FERNANDES

BEATRIZ RODINI
ALCIMARA GIACOMINI
MONIQUE VIEIRA

LUCIANA KREFT GAINO

ANDREA TOGNATO

SANDRA REGINA FAVERO CASSIANO

GABRIELLA ANDREETA FIGUEIREDO
KELLY RUIZ
ANA PAULA VERTINI

KATHIA MARIA RIGHI SILVA
BEATRIZ CALONI CAMARA
JOSIANE DE PAULA TEROSSI
CRISTIANE DUARTE SANTOS

MARCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
RODRIGUES

FABIANA BORGIA BARBOSA

CAROLINA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
PEREIRA

ANDREIA CRISTINA MISSONO
JULIANA COUVRE CARDOSO
SELMA AP JOANONI PEDRO
NELMARY GUTIERRES

SUELI APARECIDA PASINI DUARTE
ILDA CONSTANTINO

ILARA GUARDIA MESQUITA PINTO
CARTOLANO

FLAVIA BIANCHI

GIOVANA MENDONCA ALGARVE

41

47
44
47
25

41
34
36
44

41

24

40

29
43
29
34
45

29
43
37
39
45

38
31

35
34
58
50
57
52
49

34
24

Fx.Et.

F4049

F4049
F4049
F4049
F2029

F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049

F4049
F0013
F2029

F4049

F2029
F4049
F2029
F3039
F4049

F2029
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039

F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059
F4049

F3039
F2029

CI.Fx.

9

10

11

12
5

13
14
15
14

15

16

17

16
18

19
17
18
20

19
20

21
22

21

23
10

SX.

F

Equipe Tempo
EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 00:41:17
ESPORTIVA
K FITNES SMA 00:41:19
ATLETIC2 00:41:43
NAO TENHO 00:41:47
BORN TO RUN 00:41:53
TREINAMENTO E SAUDE
K FITNES SMA 00:41:57
CLINICA MOVAE 00:42:15
AMIGOS CORREDORES 00:42:26
CORRE MENINO 00:42:47
NAO TENHO 00:42:48
LOFT 00:42:50
00:43:02
VO2 ASSESSORIA 00:43:05
ESPORTIVA
ATLETIC2 00:43:13
AAA RUNNERS 00:43:46
XPRIME RIO CLARO 00:43:54
LOFT 00:44:07
CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:44:08
PIZZIRANI
LOFT 00:44:40
CORRE MENINO 00:44:47
CORRE MENINO 00:44:47
00:44:51
00:44:52
00:44:53
MARQUES 00:45:00
XPRIME RIO CLARO 00:45:09
AAA RUNNERS 00:46:02
PIZZIRANI 00:46:08
LOFT 00:46:13
CORRE MENINO 00:47:22
LOFT 00:47:23
00:47:57
CORRE MENINO 00:48:08
00:48:15
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Coloc.

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95

96

97

Numero Nome

235
138
142
135
133
306
127
288
186
206
219
255
283
285
258
318

116
260
315

360

361
131
107
146
145
237

241

244

243

245

MARIA FERNANDA VICENTE

KATY SANTOS

CRISTINA APARECIDA POPLAWSKI
SIMONE PASSOS TRIMER
GIOVANNA GUARDIA CARTOLANO
MARINA PICCHI GIACON

MILENE APARECIDA CARMELO FIORI
CRISTINA BARRANCO

LURDES RIGHI

ROBERTAT. L. SCHIO

CAMILA FERNANDA PEREIRA
IRACI OUGUCIKU

MARILZA CAMPIDELLI

LYGIA S. FACHINI

GIANELLA C. S. RPNHOFF

ELAINE CARLUCCIO

GISLAINE SIQUEIRA
CASSIA PRADO MOREIRA

CLAUDIA TAVARES DE AQUINO
BREVE

TAMARA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

ELEANOR TAKATSU MORIKAWA
GIULIA GUARDIA CARTOLANO
ALINE CRISTIANE FONTANETTI
DEBORA SILVA

FABIA CAROLINE DO NASCIMENTO
FOUVI FISCHER

BRUNA MACIEL MOMBERG
ROSANGELA APARECIDA ANDRIOLLI
VARGAS

ELZIDIA TEREZINHA MONTAGNANA

MARIA DE FATIMA
LEITE.F.MONTESELLO

29
37
47
47
21
29
33
43
54
35
30
65
43
78
48
41

33
53
33

27

60
19
35
32
33
29

31

58

51

58

Fx.Et.
F2029
F3039
F4049
F4049
F2029
F2029
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F6069
F4049
F7099
F4049
F4049

F3039
F5059
F3039

F2029

F6069
F1419
F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029

F3039

F5059

F5059

F5059

CI.Fx.

11
24
22
23
12
13
25
24
8
26
27
1
25
1
26
27

28
9
29

14

30
31
32
15

33

10

11

12

SX.

F

F

Equipe Tempo

CORRE MENINO 00:48:15

00:48:23

00:48:26

00:49:04

00:49:12

NAO TENHO 00:49:33

CORRE MENINO 00:49:35

AAA RUNNERS 00:50:01

LOFT 00:50:03

ATLETIC2 00:50:42

ATLETIC2 00:51:07

XPRIME RIO CLARO 00:52:07

AAA RUNNERS 00:52:09

AAA RUNNERS 00:52:10

XPRIME RIO CLARO 00:53:43

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 00:54:59
ESPORTIVA

NOS DOIS 00:56:03

XPRIME RIO CLARO 00:56:04

CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:56:26

PIZZIRANI

01:00:40

01:01:50

01:04:08

01:04:46

01:06:39

01:06:40

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 01:08:06
ESPORTIVA

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 01:08:06
ESPORTIVA

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 01:13:43
ESPORTIVA

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 01:13:44
ESPORTIVA

EPIC RUN ASSESSORIA 01:13:45
ESPORTIVA
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